
PERRY MERIDIAN
Athletics Department

Forms & Requirements 

Coach Emails

Other Important Information

Each Falcon Student-Athlete must have a valid Physical on file
with the athletic office and complete all compliance forms
through Final Forms prior to the first authorized practice.  

Department Staff

Emily Steinmetz, Athletic Director
esteinmetz@perryschools.org
317-789-4491

Paul Douglass, Assistant Athletic Director
pdouglass@perryschools.org
317-789-4492

Marilyn Morris, Office Manager
mrmorris@perryschools.org
317-789-4493

Important Dates 2024-2025

Department Contacts

401 W. Meridian School Road

www.pmhsfalcons.com

Baseball - Jake Banwart - jbanwart@perryschools.org
Basketball (Boys) - Mark McFarland - mmcfarland@perryschools.org
Basketball (Girls) - Amanda Davidson - adavidson@perryschools.org
Cheerleading - Lauren Lenox - llenox@perryschools.org
Cross Country (Boys) - Vince Corbin - vcorbin@perryschools.org
Cross Country (Girls) - Mike Armstrong - jarmstrong@perryschools.org
Football - Brett Cooper - bwcooper@perryschools.org
Golf - Kevin Koontz - kkoontz@perryschools.org
Soccer (Boys) - Machy Magdalinos - ymagdalinos@perryschools.org
Soccer (Girls) - Van Lian - vlian@perryschools.org
Softball - Megan Bowling - mbowling@perryschools.org
Swimming - Lauren Cox - lcox@perryschools.org
Tennis - Dan Schoch - dschoch@perryschools.org
Track & Field - Ryan Teverbaugh - rteverbaugh@perryschools.org
Unified Sports - Maggie Cooper - mcooper@perryschools.org
Volleyball (Boys) - Zach Ridener - zridener@perryschools.org
Volleyball (Girls) - Bailey Schnell - bschnell@perryschools.org
Wrestling - Matt Schoettle - mschoettle@perryschools.org

Club Bowling - TBD - Pmbowlingclub@gmail.com
Club Lacrosse  (Boys)- Kevin Glinski - pmhslax@gmail.com 
Club Lacrosse (Girls) - Kevin Glinski - pmhsgirlslax@gmail.com 

Youth Sports
Information

twitter.com/PMFalconSports

facebook.com/PMFalconSports

instagram.com/pmfalconsports/

July 24 - Physical Night - $20
Aug. 2 - 1st Authorized Practice Girls Golf
Aug. 5 - 1st Authorized Practice Cross Country, Football,
Soccer, Boys Tennis, Unified Football, Girls Volleyball
Aug. 19 - Fall Sport Picture Day
Sept. 27 - Homecoming Football Game
Oct. 21 - 1st Authorized Practice Girls Basketball  & Girls
Wrestling
Oct. 28 - 1st Authorized Practice Girls Swimming & Diving
Nov. 4  - 1st Authorized Practice Boys Wrestling
Nov. 11 - 1st Authorized Practice Boys Basketball and Boys
Swimming & Diving
Nov. 13 - Winter Sport Picture Day
Feb. 17 - 1st Authorized Practice Boys/Girls Track & Field
March 10 - 1st Authorized Practice Softball, Unified Track,
and Boys Volleyball 
March 17 - 1st Authorized PracticeBaseball, Boys Golf, Girls
Tennis
March 20  - Spring Sport Picture Day

Scan for
Physical

Form

Scan for
Final Forms

Website

EventLink
Calendar

Digital Ticket &
Online Sales

BSN Gear
Online Store

https://https://pmhsfalcons.com/Tickets

https://eventlink.com/ https://sideline.bsnsports.com/schools/
indiana/indianapolis/perry-meridian

https://pmhsfalcons.com/
falcon-youth-sports/
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